
DRAW Owner Rider F NAME Rider L NAME ST HORSE WPRA # UBRA WPRA Year/Age Sire Damns Sire B8PF? 1st Go Time Place $ Won
10 T & S Walter Sara Walter IA Pocos Revenge 09 (G) Famous Bugs Iris Joe N 15.043 1D1 413.23$       
11 Same Amy Webb IA Shez Flyin Ta Fame 09 (M) Fly Jess Fly Dash Ta Fame N 15.183 1D2 309.92$       
12 Same Molly Otto ND Carmans Fantasy 21997 yes 09 (M) Okey Dokey Fantasy MR Eye Opener N 15.369 1D3 206.62$       
3 S&C Varpness Shawn Varpness MN SC Smoke N Rings 09(M) Smoke N Sparks Magic Dozen N 15.395 1D4 103.31$       
19 R. Viaene Jolene Jones WI One Lucky Fling yes 09(G) A Streak Of Fling Frenchmans Guy YES 15.401
32 Same Chrystal Richter MN BA This Cat Can Dash (APHA) X 09(G) Dashin Elvis Indians Image YES 15.510
22 same Camarie Widmer IA Highbrow Amy 22796 YES 09(M) Belly Stopper Smartest Little Pep N 15.552
27 same Stacey O'Kief NE Ok To Streak 09 (M) Streakin Ali Smoky Music Too YES 15.570
13 F. Lenertz Nicole Ratkowski MN Streakin Irish Paddy 10 (G) A Streak Of Fling Paddys Irish Whiskey YES 15.617
20 same Kim Chesmore IA BV Take My Wagon x 09(M) PYC Paint Your Wagon My Eye Opener N 15.705
16 J&C Baltezore Cindy Baltezore SD Famous Drifty Go W830X yes 09(M) Holy Bart PC Frenchmans Mark YES 15.852
31 K.Whitehead Sandy Hart SD MK Tia Rockn Holidy 09 (M) Firewater Finale Hollys Gold Peppy YES 15.953
6 Summer Run Inc. Cadyn Luedemann MN SR Ivory Queen 10(M) Ivory James Pritzi Dash N 15.994
18 same Heather Veld SD BA Daddy Wuza Rocker 09 (M) Dashin Elvis Veterans Center YES 16.041
36 Summer Run Inc. Cadyn Luedemann MN Okey Dee Bear 10 (G) Okey Dokey Dale Dash Ta Fame N 16.100 2D1 247.94$       
34 same Jennifer Beck IA DC French Rita 09 (M) Frenchmans Mercedes Himito Dancer YES 16.155 2D2 185.95$       
4 M. Carr Donna Kalish WI KW Frenchmans Fame 09 (G) Frenchmans Guy Dash Ta Fame YES 16.213 2D3 123.97$       
24 Same Tonya Williams WI I DreamOfJennieLake 09(M) Granite Lake Aze Beduino N 16.253 2D4 61.98$         
33 same Cotie Erickson MN Frenchmans Fastfily 09 (M) Frenchmans Tanner Bucko Jack N 16.265
8 same Ron Hansen MN Hi Proof Firewater 09 (S) Firewater On Ice Bugs Royalty YES 16.284
1 same Kelly Neisius MN PT Cowboy Cadillac 10 (G) PT Frenchman Nonstop Bubblin N 16.289
17 same Patti Hovland WI Frenchys Little Bug w1758 yes 09 (G) Frenchmans GoldCharm Super De Kas N 16.308
2 K.Fisher Sandy Hart SD Big Country Flit x 09 (G) Flitterpated Country Rebel YES 16.492
30 same Cindy Mueller WI Rare Poco Jet 09 (G) Rare Bar JB Model Poco Bevo N 16.525
7 John Schmitz Stephanie Schmitz MN Shawne Fame 09 (M) My Stud Leroy Shawne Bug N 16.615
15 Same Colleen Vondra WI Crown Leader 09 (G) Crownroyal Frenchman Special Leader N 17.082 3D1 $165.29
29 same Stacy Bevan IA DC WickedFrench Wine 09 (M) Frenchmans Mercedes Willie Wicked YES 17.438 3D2 $123.97
14 same Donna Schrock IA Sixasun 09 (G) BestCreditMeSunfrost Sixarun N 17.698 3D3 $82.65
28 same Kelly Green IA Pay The Runaway yes 09 (M) Cashen In The Stones Shake Em Open YES 24.085 3D4 $41.32
26 same Jeanne Lindblom MO Manors Star Power yes yes 09 (M) Manors Nick Bar The Big Tipper YES 24.877
21 Lazy Ear Erin Bayer MN Masters Fame x 09 (G) Dash Ta Fame Mr Master Bug N 24.944
5 same Jean Schaefer IA Bold Iris Moonfire 09 (G) VF Moonfire Iris Joe N 25.427
25 Same Bo Geidel IA Shes Fast And Famous X 10 (M) Famous Jr Colclusive Trophy N 25.905
23 2 High & Sparklin Acres Sherry Sunden IN Mr Carter Bug 10 (G) Famous JR Dr Nick Bar N 32.997
35 same LaTona Sandine SD Elvis Doin It Again R22553A yes 09 (G) Dashin Elvis Hot Dasher YES 999.999
9 same Kayla Marsolek WI Real Special Saint 09 (G) Special Passum Easy Saint YES SCR

2,066.15$    

Big J Barrel Blast FUTURITY - $3000 Added - August 23/24, 2014

TOTAL Round 1  Payout



DRAW Owner Rider F NAME Rider L NAME ST HORSE WPRA # UBRA WPRA Year/Age Sire Damns Sire B8PF? 2nd Go Time Placings $ Won

3 S&C Varpness Shawn Varpness MN SC Smoke N Rings 09(M) Smoke N Sparks Magic Dozen N 15.278 1D1 413.23$       

19 R. Viaene Jolene Jones WI One Lucky Fling yes 09(G) A Streak Of Fling Frenchmans Guy YES 15.328 1D2 309.92$       

11 Same Amy Webb IA Shez Flyin Ta Fame 09 (M) Fly Jess Fly Dash Ta Fame N 15.345 1D3 206.62$       

10 T & S Walter Sara Walter IA Pocos Revenge 09 (G) Famous Bugs Iris Joe N 15.402 1D4 103.31$       

12 Same Molly Otto ND Carmans Fantasy 21997 yes 09 (M) Okey Dokey Fantasy MR Eye Opener N 15.455
26 same Jeanne Lindblom MO Manors Star Power yes yes 09 (M) Manors Nick Bar The Big Tipper YES 15.491
23 2 High & Sparklin Acres Sherry Sunden IN Mr Carter Bug 10 (G) Famous JR Dr Nick Bar N 15.543
27 same Stacey O'Kief NE Ok To Streak 09 (M) Streakin Ali Smoky Music Too YES 15.548
21 Lazy Ear Erin Bayer MN Masters Fame x 09 (G) Dash Ta Fame Mr Master Bug N 15.779
13 F. Lenertz Nicole Ratkowski MN Streakin Irish Paddy 10 (G) A Streak Of Fling Paddys Irish Whiskey YES 15.795
35 same LaTona Sandine SD Elvis Doin It Again R22553A yes 09 (G) Dashin Elvis Hot Dasher YES 15.797
6 Summer Run Inc. Cadyn Luedemann MN SR Ivory Queen 10(M) Ivory James Pritzi Dash N 15.836
20 same Kim Chesmore IA BV Take My Wagon x 09(M) PYC Paint Your Wagon My Eye Opener N 15.874
24 Same Tonya Williams WI I DreamOfJennieLake 09(M) Granite Lake Aze Beduino N 15.898
8 same Ron Hansen MN Hi Proof Firewater 09 (S) Firewater On Ice Bugs Royalty YES 15.922
30 same Cindy Mueller WI Rare Poco Jet 09 (G) Rare Bar JB Model Poco Bevo N 15.931
16 J&C Baltezore Cindy Baltezore SD Famous Drifty Go W830X yes 09(M) Holy Bart PC Frenchmans Mark YES 15.948
1 same Kelly Neisius MN PT Cowboy Cadillac 10 (G) PT Frenchman Nonstop Bubblin N 15.966
29 same Stacy Bevan IA DC WickedFrench Wine 09 (M) Frenchmans Mercedes Willie Wicked YES 16.144
18 same Heather Veld SD BA Daddy Wuza Rocker 09 (M) Dashin Elvis Veterans Center YES 16.175
4 M. Carr Donna Kalish WI KW Frenchmans Fame 09 (G) Frenchmans Guy Dash Ta Fame YES 16.190
36 Summer Run Inc. Cadyn Luedemann MN Okey Dee Bear 10 (G) Okey Dokey Dale Dash Ta Fame N 16.221
31 K.Whitehead Sandy Hart SD MK Tia Rockn Holidy 09 (M) Firewater Finale Hollys Gold Peppy YES 16.237
32 Same Chrystal Richter MN BA This Cat Can Dash (APHA) X 09(G) Dashin Elvis Indians Image YES 16.310 2D1 247.94$       

5 same Jean Schaefer IA Bold Iris Moonfire 09 (G) VF Moonfire Iris Joe N 16.337 2D2 185.95$       

34 same Jennifer Beck IA DC French Rita 09 (M) Frenchmans Mercedes Himito Dancer YES 16.427 2D3 123.97$       

17 same Patti Hovland WI Frenchys Little Bug w1758 yes 09 (G) Frenchmans GoldCharm Super De Kas N 16.700 2D4 61.98$         

15 Same Colleen Vondra WI Crown Leader 09 (G) Crownroyal Frenchman Special Leader N 16.725
7 John Schmitz Stephanie Schmitz MN Shawne Fame 09 (M) My Stud Leroy Shawne Bug N 16.933
2 K.Fisher Sandy Hart SD Big Country Flit x 09 (G) Flitterpated Country Rebel YES 16.951
33 same Cotie Erickson MN Frenchmans Fastfily 09 (M) Frenchmans Tanner Bucko Jack N 16.958
14 same Donna Schrock IA Sixasun 09 (G) BestCreditMeSunfrost Sixarun N 16.968
28 same Kelly Green IA Pay The Runaway yes 09 (M) Cashen In The Stones Shake Em Open YES 19.716 3D1 413.32$       

22 same Camarie Widmer IA Highbrow Amy 22796 YES 09(M) Belly Stopper Smartest Little Pep N 915.754
25 Same Bo Geidel IA Shes Fast And Famous X 10 (M) Famous Jr Colclusive Trophy N 999.999
9 same Kayla Marsolek WI Real Special Saint 09 (G) Special Passum Easy Saint YES SCR

2,066.24$    

Big J Barrel Blast FUTURITY - $3000 Added - August 23/24, 2014

Total Payout



DRAW Owner Rider F NAME Rider L NAME ST HORSE WPRA # UBRA WPRA Year/Age Sire Damns Sire B8PF? 1st Go Time 2nd Go Time Avg Time Placings $ Won

10 T & S Walter Sara Walter IA Pocos Revenge 09 (G) Famous Bugs Iris Joe N 15.043 15.402 30.445 1 785.21$                  

11 Same Amy Webb IA Shez Flyin Ta Fame 09 (M) Fly Jess Fly Dash Ta Fame N 15.183 15.345 30.528 2 619.90$                  

3 S&C Varpness Shawn Varpness MN SC Smoke N Rings 09(M) Smoke N Sparks Magic Dozen N 15.395 15.278 30.673 3 495.92$                  

19 R. Viaene Jolene Jones WI One Lucky Fling yes 09(G) A Streak Of Fling Frenchmans Guy YES 15.401 15.328 30.729 4 413.27$                  

12 Same Molly Otto ND Carmans Fantasy 21997 yes 09 (M) Okey Dokey Fantasy MR Eye Opener N 15.369 15.455 30.824 5 371.94$                  

27 same Stacey O'Kief NE Ok To Streak 09 (M) Streakin Ali Smoky Music Too YES 15.570 15.548 31.118 6 330.61$                  

13 F. Lenertz Nicole Ratkowski MN Streakin Irish Paddy 10 (G) A Streak Of Fling Paddys Irish Whiskey YES 15.617 15.795 31.412 7 289.29$                  

20 same Kim Chesmore IA BV Take My Wagon x 09(M) PYC Paint Your Wagon Mr Eye Opener N 15.705 15.874 31.579 8 247.96$                  

16 J&C Baltezore Cindy Baltezore SD Famous Drifty Go W830X yes 09(M) Holy Bart PC Frenchmans Mark YES 15.852 15.948 31.800 9 206.63$                  

32 Same Chrystal Richter MN BA This Cat Can Dash (APHA) X 09(G) Dashin Elvis Indians Image YES 15.510 16.310 31.820 10 165.31$                  

6 Summer Run Inc. Cadyn Luedemann MN SR Ivory Queen 10(M) Ivory James Pritzi Dash N 15.994 15.836 31.830 11 123.98$                  

24 Same Tonya Williams WI I DreamOfJennieLake 09(M) Granite Lake Aze Beduino N 16.253 15.898 32.151 12 82.65$                    

26 same Jeanne Lindblom MO Manors Star Power yes yes 09 (M) Manors Nick Bar The Big Tipper YES 24.877 15.491 40.368
23 2 High & Sparklin Acres Sherry Sunden IN Mr Carter Bug 10 (G) Famous JR Dr Nick Bar N 32.997 15.543 48.540
21 Lazy Ear Erin Bayer MN Masters Fame x 09 (G) Dash Ta Fame Mr Master Bug N 24.944 15.779 40.723
5 same Jean Schaefer IA Bold Iris Moonfire 09 (G) VF Moonfire Iris Joe N 25.427 16.337 41.764
28 same Kelly Green IA Pay The Runaway yes 09 (M) Cashen In The Stones Shake Em Open YES 24.085 19.716 43.801
31 K.Whitehead Sandy Hart SD MK Tia Rockn Holidy 09 (M) Firewater Finale Hollys Gold Peppy YES 15.953 16.237 32.190
8 same Ron Hansen MN Hi Proof Firewater 09 (S) Firewater On Ice Bugs Royalty YES 16.284 15.922 32.206
18 same Heather Veld SD BA Daddy Wuza Rocker 09 (M) Dashin Elvis Veterans Center YES 16.041 16.175 32.216
1 same Kelly Neisius MN PT Cowboy Cadillac 10 (G) PT Frenchman Nonstop Bubblin N 16.289 15.966 32.255
30 same Cindy Mueller WI Rare Poco Jet 09 (G) Rare Bar JB Model Poco Bevo N 16.525 15.931 32.456
17 same Patti Hovland WI Frenchys Little Bug w1758 yes 09 (G) Frenchmans GoldCharm Super De Kas N 16.308 16.700 33.008
33 same Cotie Erickson MN Frenchmans Fastfily 09 (M) Frenchmans Tanner Bucko Jack N 16.265 16.958 33.223
2 K.Fisher Sandy Hart SD Big Country Flit x 09 (G) Flitterpated Country Rebel YES 16.492 16.951 33.443
7 John Schmitz Stephanie Schmitz MN Shawne Fame 09 (M) My Stud Leroy Shawne Bug N 16.615 16.933 33.548
29 same Stacy Bevan IA DC WickedFrench Wine 09 (M) Frenchmans Mercedes Willie Wicked YES 17.438 16.144 33.582
15 Same Colleen Vondra WI Crown Leader 09 (G) Crownroyal Frenchman Special Leader N 17.082 16.725 33.807
14 same Donna Schrock IA Sixasun 09 (G) BestCreditMeSunfrost Sixarun N 17.698 16.968 34.666
22 same Camarie Widmer IA Highbrow Amy 22796 YES 09(M) Belly Stopper Smartest Little Pep N 15.552 20.754 36.306
4 M. Carr Donna Kalish WI KW Frenchmans Fame 09 (G) Frenchmans Guy Dash Ta Fame YES 16.213 16.190 32.403
34 same Jennifer Beck IA DC French Rita 09 (M) Frenchmans Mercedes Himito Dancer YES 16.155 16.427 32.582
36 Summer Run Inc. Cadyn Luedemann MN Okey Dee Bear 10 (G) Okey Dokey Dale Dash Ta Fame N 16.100 16.221 32.321
25 Same Bo Geidel IA Shes Fast And Famous X 10 (M) Famous Jr Colclusive Trophy N 25.905 (NT) 999.999 999.999
35 same LaTona Sandine SD Elvis Doin It Again R22553A yes 09 (G) Dashin Elvis Hot Dasher YES 999.999 15.797 1015.796
9 same Kayla Marsolek WI Real Special Saint 09 (G) Special Passum Easy Saint YES SCR SCR SCR

4,132.67$               

Big J Barrel Blast FUTURITY - $3000 Added - August 23/24, 2014

Total Payout



DRAW Owner Rider F NAME Rider L NAME ST HORSE WPRA Year/Age Sire Damns Sire B8PF? 1st Go Time 2nd Go Time Avg Time Placings Rider $ Sire $
19 R. Viaene Jolene Jones WI One Lucky Fling 09(G) A Streak Of Fling Frenchmans Guy YES 15.401 15.328 30.729 1D1 432.00$         288.00$     
27 same Stacey O'Kief NE Ok To Streak 09 (M) Streakin Ali Smoky Music Too YES 15.570 15.548 31.118 1D2 259.20$         172.80$     
13 F. Lenertz Nicole Ratkowski MN Streakin Irish Paddy 10 (G) A Streak Of Fling Paddys Irish Whiskey YES 15.617 15.795 31.412 1D3 172.80$         115.20$     
16 J&C Baltezore Cindy Baltezore SD Famous Drifty Go W830X 09(M) Holy Bart PC Frenchmans Mark YES 15.852 15.948 31.800
32 Same Chrystal Richter MN BA This Cat Can Dash (APHA) 09(G) Dashin Elvis Indians Image YES 15.510 16.310 31.820
31 K.Whitehead Sandy Hart SD MK Tia Rockn Holidy 09 (M) Firewater Finale Hollys Gold Peppy YES 15.953 16.237 32.190
8 same Ron Hansen MN Hi Proof Firewater 09 (S) Firewater On Ice Bugs Royalty YES 16.284 15.922 32.206
18 same Heather Veld SD BA Daddy Wuza Rocker 09 (M) Dashin Elvis Veterans Center YES 16.041 16.175 32.216
4 M. Carr Donna Kalish WI KW Frenchmans Fame 09 (G) Frenchmans Guy Dash Ta Fame YES 16.213 16.190 32.403
34 same Jennifer Beck IA DC French Rita 09 (M) Frenchmans Mercedes Himito Dancer YES 16.155 16.427 32.582

2 K.Fisher Sandy Hart SD Big Country Flit 09 (G) Flitterpated Country Rebel YES 16.492 16.951 33.443 2D1 288.00$         192.00$     
29 same Stacy Bevan IA DC WickedFrench Wine 09 (M) Frenchmans Mercedes Willie Wicked YES 17.438 16.144 33.582 2D2 172.80$         115.20$     
26 same Jeanne Lindblom MO Manors Star Power yes 09 (M) Manors Nick Bar The Big Tipper YES 24.877 15.491 40.368 2D3 115.20$         76.80$       
28 same Kelly Green IA Pay The Runaway 09 (M) Cashen In The Stones Shake Em Open YES 24.085 19.716 43.801
35 same LaTona Sandine SD Elvis Doin It Again R22553A 09 (G) Dashin Elvis Hot Dasher YES 999.999 15.797 1015.796
9 same Kayla Marsolek WI Real Special Saint 09 (G) Special Passum Easy Saint YES SCR SCR SCR

1,440.00$      960.00$     

Big J Barrel Blast PERFORMANE FUND FUTURITY- August 23/24, 2014

Total Payout



DRAW Owner Rider F NAME Rider L NAME ST HORSE WPRA # Year/Age Sire Damns Sire 1st Go Time 2nd Go Time Avg Time Placings $ Won

12 Same Molly Otto ND Carmans Fantasy 21997 09 (M) Okey Dokey Fantasy MR Eye Opener 15.369 15.455 30.824 1 164.00$       

20 same Kim Chesmore IA BV Take My Wagon W22814A 09(M) PYC Paint Your Wagon Mr Eye Opener 15.705 15.874 31.579 2 123.00$       

16 J&C Baltezore Cindy Baltezore SD Famous Drifty Go W830X 09(M) Holy Bart PC Frenchmans Mark 15.852 15.948 31.800 3 82.00$         

17 same Patti Hovland WI Frenchys Little Bug W1758 09 (G) Frenchmans GoldCharm Super De Kas 16.308 16.700 33.008 4 41.00$         

29 same Stacy Bevan IA DC WickedFrench Wine YES 09 (M) Frenchmans Mercedes Willie Wicked 17.438 16.144 33.582
22 same Camarie Widmer IA Highbrow Amy 22796 09(M) Belly Stopper Smartest Little Pep 15.552 20.754 36.306
26 same Jeanne Lindblom MO Manors Star Power YES 09 (M) Manors Nick Bar The Big Tipper 20.877 15.491 36.368

410.00$       Total Payout

Big J Barrel Blast FUTURITY - $3000 Added - August 23/24, 2014



DRAW Owner F Name L NAME ST HORSE UB
RA

W
PR

A 

Yr/Sex Sire Damns Sire B8
PF

?

1st Go Time Place Time
17 same Curt Hagey IL Im So Sharp 08(M) Sharp Turn Dash Class O Lena N 15.062 1D1 297.60$          
26 same Stephanie Miller IA Hickory Bailey Acre 07(M) Hickory Dickory Acre Wiskeree Chief YES 15.165 1D2 178.56$          

29
Summer 
Run Inc. Cadyn Luedemann MN A Dash of Champagne 09(M) Dash Ta Fame Silver Creek Special N 15.254 1D3 119.04$          

25 Same Fonda Galbreath ND Frosted Cookies 07 (M) PC LaughingSundust DoDaDash N 15.328
14 Same Linda Crusinberry MO Won Cool French Girl 07(M) Frenchmas Guy Rene Dan Jet YES 15.352
27 same Sara Walter IA Busta Run Iris 08 (M) Sixarun Ryan Iris Joe N 15.715 2D1 178.56$          

4
Summer 
Run Inc. Cadyn Luedemann MN Paint Kanes Wagon 09(G) PYC Paint Your Wagon Son Of Saint N 15.722 2D2 107.14$          

13 same Kelly Green IA Dash To Pay Window X 07(G) Cashen In The Stones Doc's Malbec YES 15.739 2D3 71.42$            
5 same Stephanie Miller IA DC French Coffeebean 08 (G) Frenchmans Mercedes Summing YES 15.746
30 same Robbie Reszcynski WI ASharpCaptainBiankus 07(G) Captain Biankus Himito Dancer N 15.771
10 Same Donna Kalish WI DHR Livin Legend 08(G) Oh Whatta Boy Livin Proof YES 15.785
9 Same Shelby Ruff IA Sassy Trouble (ApHC) 09 (M) Troubled Memories (ApHC) Notcho (ApHC) N 15.79
24 same Colleen Vondra WI SH Doctor Nick Bar W4040 08 (G) Manors Nick Bar Doc Bruce YES 15.855
8 Lazy Ear Grant Bayer MN Im The Fireman (APHA) x 08 (G) Strait Firewater (APHA) Jet A Van YES 15.900
15 D & R Smith Deborah Smith MN Mor Mors Gem 07 (M) Sweet First Down Coaltown Prince N 15.991
18 same Ron Hansen MN Bug Em For Firewater 08 (G) Firewater On Ice Bugs Royalty YES 16.111 3D1 119.04$          
28 same Natalie Leske MN TM Frosted Sunfire 08 (M) Firewater Frenchman Frenchmans Guy N 16.139 3D2 71.42$            
12 Same Ben McDonnell MN TJO Firewater Okie 08 (G) Neat Lil Firewater Jet Of Honor N 16.349 3D3 47.62$            

6
Lynde 
Johnson Derek Diedrich IA Doc Firewater 08 (G) Smashed Firebug Doc Casbar YES 16.435

1 same Rachel Lueth MN Hilltops Jewel 07 (M) Dallas Country Docs Frosty Buck N 16.676
11 Same Kathy Kuhn IA Sunset Acre Zena 08 (M) Hickory Dickory Acre Pauli Uno YES 16.712
3 same Breanna Lathrop WI Chili French Guy 07 (G) Chili Conclusion Frenchmans Guy N 16.902
16 same Lynette Beckman WI Fame Ta Burn 07(G) Bobbiesdashtafame Bold Episode N 17.278
21 same Alicia Smith IA Run To The Mall 07 (M) King Of The Mall Illegal Runaway N 17.407
23 T.Navarkal Sandy Hart SD Magnolias Fame 07 (M) Holy Bart Magnolia Super Bar YES 18.311
7 same Kelly Neisius OK Bugs Wise Guy 08(G) Frenchmans Guy Go For Bugs YES 24.467
22 same Bo Geidel IA Ourfirstfrenchman 09(M) Frenchmans Fabulous Little Vagabond N 24.717
19 Same Tracy VerBeke IA Tuff Little Flit x 08 (M) Flitterpated San Peppy Drift YES 25.195
20 K. Teague Kristy Teague IA Special Blue Passum 07(M) Special Passum Crimson Paint YES 25.510
2 same Megan Dudley IA Sucha Holy Smokes 07(G) Holy Bart Sucha OH YES 999.999

1,190.40$       

Big J Barrel Blast DERBY  - $1500 Added - August 23/24,  2014

TOTAL Round 1 PAYOUT



DRAW Owner F Name L NAME ST HORSE UB
RA

W
PR

A 

Yr/Sex Sire Damns Sire B8
PF

?

2nd Go Time Placings $ Won
17 same Curt Hagey IL Im So Sharp 08(M) Sharp Turn Dash Class O Lena N 14.931 1D1 297.60$           
5 same Stephanie Miller IA DC French Coffeebean 08 (G) Frenchmans Mercedes Summing YES 15.281 1D2 178.56$           

14 Same Linda Crusinberry MO Won Cool French Girl 07(M) Frenchmas Guy Rene Dan Jet YES 15.323 1D3 119.04$           
10 Same Donna Kalish WI DHR Livin Legend 08(G) Oh Whatta Boy Livin Proof YES 15.369

25 Same Fonda Galbreath ND Frosted Cookies 07 (M) PC LaughingSundust DoDaDash N 15.439 2D1 178.56$           
9 Same Shelby Ruff IA Sassy Trouble (ApHC) 09 (M) Troubled Memories (ApHC) Notcho (ApHC) N 15.552 2D2 107.14$           

26 same Stephanie Miller IA Hickory Bailey Acre 07(M) Hickory Dickory Acre Wiskeree Chief YES 15.607 2D3 71.42$             
30 same Robbie Reszcynski WI ASharpCaptainBiankus 07(G) Captain Biankus Himito Dancer N 15.617
27 same Sara Walter IA Busta Run Iris 08 (M) Sixarun Ryan Iris Joe N 15.748
13 same Kelly Green IA Dash To Pay Window X 07(G) Cashen In The Stones Doc's Malbec YES 15.758
8 Lazy Ear Grant Bayer MN Im The Fireman (APHA) x 08 (G) Strait Firewater (APHA) Jet A Van YES 15.801

28 same Natalie Leske MN TM Frosted Sunfire 08 (M) Firewater Frenchman Frenchmans Guy N 15.875

24 same Colleen Vondra WI SH Doctor Nick Bar W4040 08 (G) Manors Nick Bar Doc Bruce YES 16.048 3D1 119.04$           
1 same Rachel Lueth MN Hilltops Jewel 07 (M) Dallas Country Docs Frosty Buck N 16.116 3D2 71.42$             

15 D & R Smith Deborah Smith MN Mor Mors Gem 07 (M) Sweet First Down Coaltown Prince N 16.177 3D3 47.62$             
22 same Bo Geidel IA Ourfirstfrenchman 09(M) Frenchmans Fabulous Little Vagabond N 16.276
20 K. Teague Kristy Teague IA Special Blue Passum 07(M) Special Passum Crimson Paint YES 16.281
12 Same Ben McDonnell MN TJO Firewater Okie 08 (G) Neat Lil Firewater Jet Of Honor N 16.304
18 same Ron Hansen MN Bug Em For Firewater 08 (G) Firewater On Ice Bugs Royalty YES 16.305
23 T.Navarkal Sandy Hart SD Magnolias Fame 07 (M) Holy Bart Magnolia Super Bar YES 16.667
21 same Alicia Smith IA Run To The Mall 07 (M) King Of The Mall Illegal Runaway N 16.720
11 Same Kathy Kuhn IA Sunset Acre Zena 08 (M) Hickory Dickory Acre Pauli Uno YES 17.017
3 same Breanna Lathrop WI Chili French Guy 07 (G) Chili Conclusion Frenchmans Guy N 17.351
2 same Megan Dudley IA Sucha Holy Smokes 07(G) Holy Bart Sucha OH YES 18.024
6 Lynde Johnson Derek Diedrich IA Doc Firewater 08 (G) Smashed Firebug Doc Casbar YES 18.028
7 same Kelly Neisius OK Bugs Wise Guy 08(G) Frenchmans Guy Go For Bugs YES 915.850

16 same Lynette Beckman WI Fame Ta Burn 07(G) Bobbiesdashtafame Bold Episode N 918.252

29 Summer Run Inc. Cadyn Luedemann MN A Dash of Champagne 09(M) Dash Ta Fame Silver Creek Special N SCR
19 Same Tracy VerBeke IA Tuff Little Flit x 08 (M) Flitterpated San Peppy Drift YES SCR

4 Summer Run Inc. Cadyn Luedemann MN Paint Kanes Wagon 09(G) PYC Paint Your Wagon Son Of Saint N SCR
1,190.40$        

Big J Barrel Blast DERBY  - $1500 Added - August 23/24,  2014

TOTAL ROUND 2  PAYOUT



DRAOwner F Name L NAME ST HORSE UB
RA

W
PR

A 

Yr/Sex Sire Damns Sire B8
PF

?

1st GO 2nd Go Avg Time Placings $ Won
17 same Curt Hagey IL Im So Sharp 08(M) Sharp Turn Dash Class O Lena N 15.062 14.931 29.993 1 476.22$      
14 Same Linda Crusinberry MO Won Cool French Girl 07(M) Frenchmas Guy Rene Dan Jet YES 15.352 15.323 30.675 2 357.17$      
25 Same Fonda Galbreath ND Frosted Cookies 07 (M) PC LaughingSundust DoDaDash N 15.328 15.439 30.767 3 309.54$      
26 same Stephanie Miller IA Hickory Bailey Acre 07(M) Hickory Dickory Acre Wiskeree Chief YES 15.165 15.607 30.772 4 261.92$      

5 same Stephanie Miller IA DC French Coffeebean 08 (G) Frenchmans Mercedes Summing YES 15.746 15.281 31.027 5 238.11$      
10 Same Donna Kalish WI DHR Livin Legend 08(G) Oh Whatta Boy Livin Proof YES 15.785 15.369 31.154 6 190.49$      

9 Same Shelby Ruff IA Sassy Trouble (ApHC) 09 (M) Troubled Memories (ApHC) Notcho (ApHC) N 15.79 15.552 31.342 7 154.77$      
30 same Robbie Reszcynski WI ASharpCaptainBiankus 07(G) Captain Biankus Himito Dancer N 15.771 15.617 31.388 8 142.87$      
27 same Sara Walter IA Busta Run Iris 08 (M) Sixarun Ryan Iris Joe N 15.715 15.748 31.463 9 130.96$      
13 same Kelly Green IA Dash To Pay Window X 07(G) Cashen In The Stones Doc's Malbec YES 15.739 15.758 31.497 10 119.06$      

8 Lazy Ear Grant Bayer MN Im The Fireman (APHA) x 08 (G) Strait Firewater (APHA) Jet A Van YES 15.900 15.801 31.701
24 same Colleen Vondra WI SH Doctor Nick Bar W4040 08 (G) Manors Nick Bar Doc Bruce YES 15.855 16.048 31.903
28 same Natalie Leske MN TM Frosted Sunfire 08 (M) Firewater Frenchman Frenchmans Guy N 16.139 15.875 32.014
15 D & R Smith Deborah Smith MN Mor Mors Gem 07 (M) Sweet First Down Coaltown Prince N 15.991 16.177 32.168
18 same Ron Hansen MN Bug Em For Firewater 08 (G) Firewater On Ice Bugs Royalty YES 16.111 16.305 32.416
12 Same Ben McDonnell MN TJO Firewater Okie 08 (G) Neat Lil Firewater Jet Of Honor N 16.349 16.304 32.653

1 same Rachel Lueth MN Hilltops Jewel 07 (M) Dallas Country Docs Frosty Buck N 16.676 16.116 32.792
11 Same Kathy Kuhn IA Sunset Acre Zena 08 (M) Hickory Dickory Acre Pauli Uno YES 16.712 17.017 33.729
21 same Alicia Smith IA Run To The Mall 07 (M) King Of The Mall Illegal Runaway N 17.407 16.720 34.127

3 same Breanna Lathrop WI Chili French Guy 07 (G) Chili Conclusion Frenchmans Guy N 16.902 17.351 34.253
6 Lynde Johnson Derek Diedrich IA Doc Firewater 08 (G) Smashed Firebug Doc Casbar YES 16.435 18.028 34.463

23 T.Navarkal Sandy Hart SD Magnolias Fame 07 (M) Holy Bart Magnolia Super Bar YES 18.311 16.667 34.978
16 same Lynette Beckman WI Fame Ta Burn 07(G) Bobbiesdashtafame Bold Episode N 17.278 23.252 40.530
22 same Bo Geidel IA Ourfirstfrenchman 09(M) Frenchmans Fabulous Little Vagabond N 24.717 16.276 40.993
20 K. Teague Kristy Teague IA Special Blue Passum 07(M) Special Passum Crimson Paint YES 25.510 16.281 41.791

7 same Kelly Neisius OK Bugs Wise Guy 08(G) Frenchmans Guy Go For Bugs YES 24.467 20.850 45.317
2 same Megan Dudley IA Sucha Holy Smokes 07(G) Holy Bart Sucha OH YES 999.999 18.024 1018.023

29 Summer Run Inc. Cadyn Luedemann MN A Dash of Champagne 09(M) Dash Ta Fame Silver Creek Special N 15.254 SCR SCR
4 Summer Run Inc. Cadyn Luedemann MN Paint Kanes Wagon 09(G) PYC Paint Your Wagon Son Of Saint N 15.722 SCR SCR

19 Same Tracy VerBeke IA Tuff Little Flit x 08 (M) Flitterpated San Peppy Drift YES 25.195 SCR SCR

2,381.11$   

Big J Barrel Blast DERBY  - $1500 Added - August 23/24,  2014

Total Payout
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14 Same Linda Crusinberry MO Won Cool French Girl 07(M) Frenchmas Guy Rene Dan Jet YES 15.352 15.323 30.675 1D1 432.00$        288.00$         

26 same Stephanie Miller IA Hickory Bailey Acre 07(M) Hickory Dickory Acre Wiskeree Chief YES 15.165 15.607 30.772 1D2 259.20$        172.80$         

5 same Stephanie Miller IA DC French Coffeebean 08 (G) Frenchmans Mercedes Summing YES 15.746 15.281 31.027 1D3 172.80$        115.20$         

10 Same Donna Kalish WI DHR Livin Legend 08(G) Oh Whatta Boy Livin Proof YES 15.785 15.369 31.154
13 same Kelly Green IA Dash To Pay Window X 07(G) Cashen In The Stones Doc's Malbec YES 15.739 15.758 31.497

8 Lazy Ear Grant Bayer MN Im The Fireman (APHA) x 08 (G) Strait Firewater (APHA) Jet A Van YES 15.900 15.801 31.701
24 same Colleen Vondra WI SH Doctor Nick Bar W4040 08 (G) Manors Nick Bar Doc Bruce YES 15.855 16.048 31.903
18 same Ron Hansen MN Bug Em For Firewater 08 (G) Firewater On Ice Bugs Royalty YES 16.111 16.305 32.416

11 Same Kathy Kuhn IA Sunset Acre Zena 08 (M) Hickory Dickory Acre Pauli Uno YES 16.712 17.017 33.729 2D1 288.00$        192.00$         

6 Lynde Johnson Derek Diedrich IA Doc Firewater 08 (G) Smashed Firebug Doc Casbar YES 16.435 18.028 34.463 2D2 172.80$        115.20$         

23 T.Navarkal Sandy Hart SD Magnolias Fame 07 (M) Holy Bart Magnolia Super Bar YES 18.311 16.667 34.978 2D3 115.20$        76.80$           

20 K. Teague Kristy Teague IA Special Blue Passum 07(M) Special Passum Crimson Paint YES 25.510 16.281 41.791
7 same Kelly Neisius OK Bugs Wise Guy 08(G) Frenchmans Guy Go For Bugs YES 24.467 20.850 45.317
2 same Megan Dudley IA Sucha Holy Smokes 07(G) Holy Bart Sucha OH YES 999.999 18.024 1018.023

19 Same Tracy VerBeke IA Tuff Little Flit x 08 (M) Flitterpated San Peppy Drift YES 25.195 SCR SCR
1,440.00$     960.00$         Total Payout

Big J Barrel Blast DERBY PERFORMANCE FUND - August 23/24,  2014
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